SCOTTISH COUNTY Details

Aberdeenshire
Argyleshire
Ayrshire

BAnffshire
Berwickshire

Buteshire
Caithnesshire
Clackmannonshire
Dumbartonshire
Dumfriesshire

Forfarshire
Haddonshire
Kincardshire
Kinrossshire
Kirkudbrightshire

Lanarkshire Glasgow

Linlithgowshire
Midlothianshire
Edinburgh
Edin,& Leith
Nairnshire

Orkney Isles

Outer Hebrides

YEAR

1915
1837
1934
1915
1837
1915
1805
1837
1837
1852
1837
1837
1852

1837
1837
1837
1837
1820
1852
1826
1845

1820
1837
1814
1823
1833
1852
1890
1837
1852
1915
1915
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Peeblesshire

Perthshire East
Renfrewshire Greenoch
Ross & Cromarty

Roxburgh
Selkirk

Roxburgh
Shetland Isles
Stirlingshire
Sutherlandshire

Wigtonshire

Newton Stewe
Stranraer, Wigtown

1837
1915

1860
1864
1837
1852
1866
1837
1866
1837
1915
1915
1837
1852
1915
1837

1820

1852
1915
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